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50 m püss

Naised
Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Vald Is. IIs. IIIs. Klass

1 Tuuli Kübarsepp Elva I 97 98 95 290 I

2 Anette Caroline Kõre Ülenurme1 95 95 96 286 II

3 Sigrit Sepp Ülenurme3 95 96 95 286 II

4 Kristel Altsaar Ülenurme2 92 89 90 271 III

5 Kadri Irdt Ülenurme3 93 90 86 269 III

6 Karita Ers Elva II 88 82 88 258

7 Rette Kalder Tartu vald 84 87 79 250

8 Deaana Õunap Ülenurme3 81 80 87 248

Mehed
1 Karl Kontor Elva I 96 98 99 293 I

2 Marko Aigro Ülenurme1 98 97 98 293 I

3 Margus Uin Elva I 97 97 98 292 I

4 Aivo Roonurm Ülenurme1 97 96 97 290 I

5 Siim Chr. Reppo-Sirel Elva 2 90 91 92 273 III

6 Kaarel Repän Elva 2 90 92 91 273 III

7 Tõnu Oks Tartu vald 88 90 94 272 III

8 Villu Sarv Ülenurme2 83 91 90 264

9 Ülo Lesta Tartu vald 86 91 84 261

10 Robin Kull Ülenurme2 63 69 72 228

11 Anti Kustassoo Tartu vald 58 26 56 228

Võistkondlik paremusjärjestus
Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Võistkond Is. IIs. IIIs. Kokku

I Tuuli Kübarsepp Elva I 97 98 95 290
Karl Kontor Elva I 96 98 99 293

Margus Uin Elva I 97 97 98 292

875
II Anette Caroline Kõre Ülenurme I 95 95 96 286

Marko Aigro Ülenurme I 98 97 98 293

Aivo Roonurm Ülenurme I 97 96 97 290

869

III Karita Ers Elva II 88 82 88 258

Siim Chr. Reppo-Sirel Elva II 90 91 92 273

Kaarel Repän Elva II 90 92 91 273

804
4. Kadri Irdt Ülenurme III 93 90 86 269

Deaana Õunap Ülenurme III 81 80 87 248

Sigrit Sepp Ülenurme III 95 96 95 286

803
5. Rette Kalder Tartu vald 84 87 79 250

Tõnu Oks Tartu vald 88 90 94 272

Ülo Lesta Tartu vald 86 91 84 261

783
6. Kristel Altsaar Ülenurme II 92 89 90 271

Villu Sarv Ülenurme II 83 91 90 264

Robin Kull Ülenurme II 63 69 72 204

739

Peakohtunik: Ave Nigul

30 lasku lamades


